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OP MONOPOLI (0601015A)
MONOPOLI - 01-12-2005 - 20-12-2005

Torneo OP MONOPOLI 0601015A

Luogo MONOPOLI  [Bari - Puglia]
Periodo 01-12-2005 - 20-12-2005

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri PONTECORVO ALBERTO - 

Partecipanti 12

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

12 NC Diceglie Vito            ITA PUG BA 1341 0 0 1936 M 127687

4 NC Dimola Luca ITA PUG BA 1470 0 0 1993 M 122579

10 NC Jeanrenaud Antonia       ITA PUG BA 1371 0 0 1945 F 125612

1 NC Mandriota Guido          ITA PUG BA 1452 0 0 1991 M

2 2N Marino Oscar             ITA PUG BA 1662 0 0 1971 M 115989

9 1N Mastrolonardo Francesco  ITA PUG BA 0 0 1996 M 123572

8 NC Napoletano Benito        ITA PUG BA 1407 0 0 1991 M 122591

6 NC Ninno Angelo             ITA PUG BA 1455 0 0 1993 M 122581

5 NC Panaro Giacomo ITA PUG BA 1359 0 0 1992 M 122580

3 3N Pastore Giuseppe         ITA PUG BA 1461 0 0 1979 M 121939

7 NC Salerno Francesco        ITA PUG BA 1410 0 0 1992 M 122589

11 NC Todisco Alessandra       ITA PUG BA 1461 0 0 1986 F 125619
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

12 NC Diceglie Vito            ITA 1341 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1936 M 127687

4 NC Dimola Luca ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1993 M 122579

10 NC Jeanrenaud Antonia       ITA 1371 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1945 F 125612

1 NC Mandriota Guido          ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1991 M

2 2N Marino Oscar             ITA 1662 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1971 M 115989

8 NC Napoletano Benito        ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1991 M 122591

6 NC Ninno Angelo             ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1993 M 122581

5 NC Panaro Giacomo ITA 1359 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1992 M 122580

3 3N Pastore Giuseppe         ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1979 M 121939

7 NC Salerno Francesco        ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 105 0 1992 M 122589

11 NC Todisco Alessandra       ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1986 F 125619
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